
(JATALOOl'K LKOIHLATIVK I.IIUIAHY [iHo:i.

^
Shelf.

101

:}7

107

77

17S
136
210
84
28

155

78
155

70
99

220
42

152

77
236

98
211

it

50
122
212
151

132
216

178
99
a

58

Author and Title of Book.

Aejurliir, (Jrftcc, Hoiih* InMiience
/ Moine .Sc«nt'.s

VVi)iuair.s Frioiidship

VVonicn of Isnicl
Ainsworth's UiiiviTsal (Jazctteer.

Tower of r.ondon
Travt'lH in Asia Minor
Travol.s in the Track of tin- Ton

Thousand
Ainsworth, W. ¥., Wanderings in Every Clinie
Airy's Lectures on Astronomy
Aiton's Manual of Doujostic Econoinv
Akennan's, John Yonge, Legends of'oid London
Alltert, Princ«s Speeches of—
Alderson's Charges, &c.
Alexander's Canada as it is; was; and may be

Life of a Soldier
Travels in Western Africa

Alexander, Mrs., The Admiral's Ward
The Executor
The Freres
Her Dearest Foe
Maid, Wife or Widow
Wooing O't, The

Alexander, E. Porter, Railway Practice
Al ford's Poetical Works

Queen's English
Algeria in 1845. by St. Marie
Alice, Grand Duchess of Hesse-A Biographical

Sketch
Alice Learmont—A Fairy Tale
Alison on Population
Ali.son's Essays, Hi.storical, Political, &c.

History of Europe, 1789 to 1815
History of Europe, 1815 to 1852
The Future
Lives of Castlereagh and Stewart

Alison, Sir A., Life and Writings of—
Allan, on the Rise and Progress of the Royal Pre-

rogative in England
Allan's Tour in the Mediterranean
Alldridge, Lizzie, By Love and Law
^T-iicn, i^uvvis F., Ameviean Cattle, their Breeding &c
Allen's Battles of the British Navy

Voli.

I

1

1

1

2

1

I

2

1

1

2

I

1

1

1

2
2

2

1

1

1

3
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

3
10
5

1

3
2

1

1

3
I

2


