Shelf.	Author and Title of Book.	Vols
101	Aquilar, Grace, Home Influence	1
4%		i
10. 66 5	Home Scenes Vale of Cedars Women's Wind his	
16 " "	Woman's Friendship	,1
37	Women of Israel	1
73	Ainsworth's Universal Gazetteer,	2
107	Tower of London	1
77	Travels in Asia Minor	1
16	Travels in Asia Minor	2
	Travels in the Track of the Ten Thousand	1
178	Ainsworth, W. F., Wanderings in Every Clime	1
136	Airy's Lectures on Astronomy	2
216	Aiton's Manual of Domestic Economy	
84	Akerman's, John Yonge, Legends of Old London	1
28	Albert, Prince, Speeches of—	1
155	Alderson's Charges, &c.	1
78	Alexander's Canada as it is; was; and may be	1
155	Life of a Soldier	2
76	The of a Soldier	2
99	Travels in Western Africa	2
น	Alexander, Mrs., The Admiral's Ward	1
"	The Executor	1
"	The Freres	1
"	Her Dearest Foe	3
"	Maid, Wife or Widow	1
	Wooing O't, The	1
220	Alexander, E. Porter, Railway Practice	1
42	Altord's Poetical Works	î
152	Queen's English	î
77	Algeria in 1845, by St. Marie	i
236	Alice, Grand Duchess of Hesse—A Biographical	1
- 1	Sketch	7
98	Alice Learmont—A Fairy Tale	1
211	Alison on Population	1
16	Alison's Essays, Historical, Political, &c.	2
50	History of Europe, 1789 to 1815	3
22	History of Europe, 1709 to 1815	10
212	History of Europe, 1815 to 1852 The Future	5
51	Time of Contact and Contact an	1
32	Lives of Castlereagh and Stewart	3
	Alison, Sir A., Life and Writings of—	2
16	Allan, on the Rise and Progress of the Royal Pre-	
70	rogative in England	1
78	Allan's Tour in the Mediterranean	ī
99'	Alldridge, Lizzie, By Love and Law	3
2	Allen, Lewis F., American Cattle, their Breeding &c	i
58	Allen's Battles of the British Navy	2

1

22

157 229 96 B. C.